10
Load Break Tools UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                   828.323.8914
BREAK-SAFE® 600 Load Break & Pick-up Tool
- Portable Switch
- 7.2 kV - 27 kV Range
- 600 amp
- Safe & Durable

Load Break Tools UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                   828.323.8914
HOW TO ORDER
Dual Conductor Bars
Extra Large Clamp
USBS-600-1
OPERATIONAL VOLTAGE 7.2 - 27 kV
LOAD BREAK RATING
600 AMPLOAD PICK-UP RATING
CONTINUOUS CURRENT RATING
CONDUCTOR SIZE All sizes up to 2” dia.
WEIGHT 10 lb 13 oz
DIAMETER approx. 3.5” dia.
CLOSED LENGTH 33”
OPEN LENGTH 40.5”
Optional Soft Case
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
USBS-600-1 BREAK-SAFE® 600 AMP WITH FLOATING HEAD
-S ADD OPTIONAL SOFT CASE